

# 750423 - JENNIE-O All-Natural Savory White Turkey Patty 4 Ounc...

\*Juicy, Delicious Backyard-Grill Flavor with the Texture and Appearance of a Traditional Burger to Appeal to all Customers \*Offer as an Option on Your Burger Menu or Create a Signature Burger \*Turkey Takes on a Wide Range of Flavors for Endless Possibilities \*White Meat Delivers on Customer Expectations of a Turkey Burger \*Performs Exceptionally Well on the Grill and Flattop \*L...



## MARKETING

White turkey meat delivers on customers' expectations of a turkey burger.

## Nutrition Facts

40 Servings per container

**Serving Size** **Patty**

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **220**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 17 g **22%**

Saturated Fat 4 g **20%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 70 mg **23%**

**Sodium** 500 mg **22%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 0 g **0%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 16 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0.7 mg 4%

Potassium 190 mg 4%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
246403	750423	10042222246405	40 Pieces per Case 10 LBR

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE	JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE	Turkey - Prepared/Processed

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.561 LBR	10 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.19 INH	10.69 INH	6 INH	0.42 FTQ	12x8	180 Days	-20 FAH / 10 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Turkey continues to be a popular, wholesome comfort food that is emerging as an exciting, diverse protein that fits today's trends for flavor, visual appeal and smart eating. Enjoy Hot or Cold. Serve in a sandwich or burger, at breakfast, lunch, dinner, and snack. The versatility of turkey makes it a great go-to protein for any time.

## INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: White Turkey, Turkey Fat, Contains 2% Or Less Salt, Rosemary Extract, Savory Seasoning (Spices including Black Pepper, Dehydrated Garlic, Onion Powder).

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

RECOMMENDED TEMPERATURE: 0F. MINIMUM TEMPERATURE: -20F. MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE: 10F. STORAGE: KEEP FROZEN.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

GRIDDLE\_FRY~Preheat char grill. Place frozen burgers on hot grill. Cook for a total of approximately 13 minutes, turning 3 times. Always cook to well-done, 165°F as measured by a meat thermometer.

## MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 800-533-2000

## 750423 - JENNIE-O All-Natural Savory White Turkey Patty 4 Ounc...

\*Juicy, Delicious Backyard-Grill Flavor with the Texture and Appearance of a Traditional Burger to Appeal to all Customers \*Offer as an Option on Your Burger Menu or Create a Signature Burger \*Turkey Takes on a Wide Range of Flavors for Endless Possibilities \*White Meat Delivers on Customer Expectations of a Turkey Burger \*Performs Exceptionally Well on the Grill and Flattop \*L...

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	196.43
Protein	14.29 g
Total Carbohydrates	0.38 g
Sugars	0.03 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	3.37 mg
Monosodium	

Total Fat	15.18 g
Trans Fat	0.16 g
Saturated Fat	3.57 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	62.5 mg
Vitamin D	0 mg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	446.43 mg
Calcium	1.18 mg
Iron	0.63 mg
Potassium	169.64 mg
Zinc	9.81 mg
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MOLLUSCS	FREE_FROM
----------	-----------

TREE_NUTS	FREE_FROM
-----------	-----------